
Thursday, May 222>{D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
27..0 p.m. Concert Session7.30 BBC Feature
8.30 Stepmother
8. 6 McGlusky the Filibuster
10. 0 Close down

QXx/N 1200 ke. 250m,
27. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8. 0 llomemakers’ News and Views9.15 My True Story9.30 burdelys the Magnificent9.45 Indian Summer
70. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Vocalists
6.45 Above Suspicion7.0 Music in Latin-American Style
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Dave Strachan)7.30 Bob and Alf Pearson7.45 Accordion Capers8. 0 Talk for Farmers: Production Im-provements on Dairy Farms, by H. B.Laurie, of the NZ. Dairy Board (NZBS)B.15 Listeners’ Reauests10. 0 Now it Can Be Told
40.30 Close down

QXKNAEsoe7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Distriet Weather ForecastB, O Shopping with Mary9.15 A Tree Grows in Brooklyn
8.30 Christian Marlowe’s Dauthter8.45 Nelscu Housewives’ Quiz (Studio)10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Here’s a New Version6.45 The Crosby Story7.0 Caprice for Strings7.15 Gardening Session (Thomas Waugh)7.30 Rhythm and Novelty8.0 Rural Broadcast

|8.15 Latest and Lightest8.46 Drifting Through the Galapagos"Islands: Adrian Seligman describes his.
voyage. of the "Cap Pilar,’ and theStrange happenings that occurred (BBC)® 4 Light Orchestral Concert
9.30 Play: Poison Pen, by Richard Llew-ellyn (NZBS)
10.30 Close down .

3 Y 690 ke. 434m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Selections from Opera .9.47 . Eleven Viennese Dances Beethoven10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Frenchman’s Creek
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45. Music While You Work11.14 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)11.30 Popular Pieces fer the Violin71.45 The Louis Voss Grand Orchestra

12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: LandscapeArchitecture, by Mary Lysaght (NZBS).;
Home Science: Where Do Semolina, Sagoand Tapioca Come From?
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Ravel
Choreographic Poem: La Valse
Quartet in F
Daphnis and Chloe Suite No, 2

4. 0 Tunes for Two4.15 Waltz Festival Orchestra
4.45 Light Listening
6.16 Children’s Session: The World ofNature
5.45 Recent Releases6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.15 Farm Talk: Modern Trends in
Farming Economics, by H. E. Garrett,Lincoln College (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave7.45 Five Unusual Recordings8. 0 Tune Parade: Martin Winiata andCoral Cummins (Studio)
8.20 Short Story: The Truant, by D’ArcyNiland (NZBS)
8.36 French Rbythm Pianists
8.45 Ticinese Swiss Folk SongsThe Ticinese Choir of Berne
9.30 Russ Case and his Orchestra
10. 0 Here’s Geo. Van Epps on Guitar10.15 hilly May and his Orchestra10.30 Close down

S) r CS 960 ke. 312m.
5.0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music :

7.0 Symphony No. 104 -in D {"ton-
dan’’) HaydnThe Philharmonia Orchestra conducted

by [ssay Dobrowen
A London Symphony "

Vaughan WilliamsThe Cincinnati Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Eugéne Goossens .
8. 2 A Manner of Speaking, the firstof three weekly talks on modern’ phon-etics, by Meredith Money (NZBS)
8.17 MARJORIE ROBERTSON (piano)Wdltz in A Flat, Op. 64, No. 3Waltz in B Minor, Op. 69, No, 2Waltz in. G Flat, Op. 70, No. 1Waltz in E Minor (Posthumous)

Chopin(Studio)
8.31 The English Singers: A \Vellingtonchoral group. conducted by MalcolmRickard with Zita Outtrim (violin)Part Songs for Women’s Voices

. (NZBS)8.56 The String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in F: Sharp Minorf * TippetThe Zorian String Quartet9.21 Heinrich Sehlusnus (baritone)The Call of the Quail Beethoven

|The. Cleck ;

Loewe |The Wanderer Schubert
Sleep Beloved : Brahms |The Rhine Legend we

Mahler.

9.43 Focus on Interplanetary Travel, byNeil Tuson (BBC)10.12 The City of Birmingham Orches-tra conducted by George WeldonWelsh Rhapsody German10.30 Close down

SHS FIMARG
7. Oa.m. Tunes for Toast9.0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 River Town
9.30 Indian Summer.69.45 The Two Dianas ,.10. 0 Close down6.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table
6.45 Telephone Quiz. 0 Vocal Interlude7.15 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe

é

7.30 From the Light Orchestras
7.45 Vintage. Vocals :8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA econ-conducted by Michael BowlesOverture: Benvenuto Cellini BerliozConcert Rondo for Horn and Orches- |tra, K.371 Mozart(Soloist: Peter Glen)
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 43

SibeliusInterval ‘March CapriceSummer Evening Delius
Peer Gynt Suite, .No, 1 GriegHungarjan Rhapsody, No. 2 Liszt(From the Theatre Royal)10.0 Tunes We All Know10.30 Close down

BY LA 920 kc. 326m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Wilhelm Back-huus
10..0 Devotional service10.48 Stepmother10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Concert Memories11.30 In Lighter Mood12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Organ Concerto No. 4 in F Handel .Symphony No, 36 in G (Linz) Mozart|2.46 Writing About Crime: Murder in
Chicago, a talk by John Creasey (N7R¢)\ |-- Vv "MUSIC While You Work
3.30 In Sentimental Mood4.0 Three Generations4.12 With a Smile and a Song4.45 Hear Who’s Here5. 0 Children’s session: {adio CircleRequests
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 Dad and Dave
6.12 Enzed Entertainers
7.39 Musical Quiz8.0 Secrets of Scotland Yard8.30 Recent Releases8.45 Four Hands on Two Pianos: JohnParkin, Peter Jeffrey and Jobln McDon-ald (baritone) (NZBS) x9.30 Arthur Rubinstein (piano) andMembers of the_Paganini String QuartetQuartet No. 1 in Minor, Op, 15

Faure10. O It’s in the Air (NZBS)10.30 Close down

RON(Ae
| 9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
)
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service10.38 BBC Personality: Lester Ferguson

|
11. 0 Topics for Women: Types of Per-
| sonality: The Playboy; by ¥. L.. Combs‘
/ (NZBS); Music trom France, by Liliana
: Archibald
11.35 Morning Star: Webster Booth12. 0 Lubch Music
2. Op.m. Music from the Ballet
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Comedy Corner
3.15 Scottish session
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 93 in D Haydn|Motette: Exsultate Jubilate Mozart|Peer Gynt Suite No. 2 Grieg.30 The Swingtones
45 Hawaiian Harmony
0 Tea Table Tunes
.30 Children’s session
© Produce Market Report |

6.2 Band Music
)
Results from Toharaki Sheep Dog
Is

| 7.15 Talking About Sport
.35 The World of Opera0 Play: My Wife had a Grandfather,by C. Gordon Glover (NZBS)33 Sidney .Toreh and his Orchestra41 JOAN DOUGLAS (soprano)

/ She Had a Letter
Love is Meant to Make Us Glaa

|

(Merrie England) German

:

:

,

Laughing Song Strauss(Studio)
-39 Dinner at Antoine’s0. 0 Philip Green and his Orchestra0.30 Close down

| anye 900 ke. 333 m.
|
5. Op.m. Concert Hour_6 0 Dinner Musicaeee Albert Sammons. (violin), Lionel| Tertis (viola) and the London Philhar-monic Orchestra conducted by Sir Ham-ilton Hariy

|

Concertante Sinfonie K.364 Mozart7.30 Book Shop (NZBS)-50 News from the City Library, byA. G. W. Dunningham8.0 The Danish State BroadcastingSymphony Orchestra conducted by IssayLobrowen
Francesca da Rimini, Op. 32

TchaikovskiThe Royal Philharmonie Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Thomas BeechamSymphonic Poem: A Hero’s Life, Op.0 R. Strauss9. S&S Alfred Cortot (piano)Preludes: Book 14 DebussyMadeleine Grey (soprano), with theOrchestra of the Opera Comique con-ducted by Elie CohenFolk Songs of Auvergne
arr. Canteloube10.5 The Odyssey of Homer: ProfessorGuy Manton-reads extracts from thefamous narrative poem (NZBS)10.30 Close down

GAD SIMEON
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Table Tennis News7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9,45 Swing Sessio10.30 Close down

ANY 624 INVERCARGILL
9.36 a.m. This Week's Composer: SirEdward. Elgar ‘0.0 Wbevotional Service
10.18 My Son Tom
10.30 Music While You Work11: 0 Women at Home: Hulme ScienceTalk: Where Do Semolina, Sago andTapioca Come From? and Housewives’Choice ’11.30 Kecital for Three
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Bottle Castle
2.15 Concert:
Overture: Oberon WeberClarinet Concerto in A MozartBallet Suite: The Prigin of DesignHandel3.0 Songtime: The Madrigal Singerg3.15 Sigmund Romberg Favourites3.30 Hcspital Session4. 0 Latin American Tunes4.15 Hill Billy Roundup4.30 The Orchestra Mascotte and Her- ©bert Ernst Groh

5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,and Cub Night
5.30 Ballroom Orchestras and the Songsof Al Morgan
6. 0 Two Stars and a Story6.12 Recent Releases
ae Showboat: Excerpts from thesoundtrack of the film
7.30 Variety Magazine8. 0 Oscar Tiammerstein
8.30 Gireat Moments in Sport, by S. G,Richardson
8.45 Julian Lee’s Electrotones: Sophisti-cated arrangements aaa

tunes old and new
9.80 Canadian Artlate: Albert Pratz(violin) and Gordon Kushnar. (piano)Sonata WillanMuch Ado About Nothing KorngoldChant de Roxane SzymanowskiSeranade

sangeet (6 Th
ChaminadeIBC

10. 0. Jazz Club,: U:S.A. (VOA)10.30 Close down

A LittleEACH DAY
KEEPSYoUHEALTHY&GAY

Mp
WBEMATADispel all sluggish feelings with H gla88 of
sparkling LIFE SALT_Make LIFE SALT your
first thought each morning:
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